
B.Tech - CSE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(CSE)401 Probability and Statistics
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS401 Computer Organization and Architecture
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS402 Design & Analysis of Algorithms 
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS403 Operating Systems
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS404 Formal Language & Automata Theory
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HSMC402 Gender Culture and Development

B.Tech - AIML 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(CSE)401 Probability and Statistics
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM AM406 Object Oriented Programming
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS402 Design & Analysis of Algorithms 
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS403 Operating Systems
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS404 Formal Language & Automata Theory
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HSMC402 Gender Culture and Development

B.Tech - CST 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(CSE)401 Probability and Statistics
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS401 Computer Organization and Architecture
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS402 Design & Analysis of Algorithms 
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS403 Operating Systems
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS404 Formal Language & Automata Theory
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HSMC402 Gender Culture and Development

B.Tech - CSBS 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BS401 Introduction to Innovation, IP Management and Entrepreneurship
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BS402 Business Communication and Value Science - III
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CB402 Database Management Systems
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CB401 Operating Systems (Unix)
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CB403 Software Design with UML
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(BS)401 Operations Research

B.Tech - ECE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC401 EM Theory & Antenna
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC402 Analog Circuits
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC404 Analog & Digital Communication
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC403 Digital Electronics
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC405 Digital Signal Processing
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HSMC402 Gender Culture and Development

B.Tech - IT 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT405 Object Oriented Programming Using Java
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT402 Computer Organization and Architecture
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT404 Software Engineering
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT403 Operating System
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(IT)401 Mathematics - III
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HSMC403 Universal Human Values - II: Understanding Harmony
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B.Tech - EE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE401 Electrical Machines - I
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE402 Power Electronics
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE403 Analog and Digital Circuits
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE404 Data Structures and Algorithms
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M401 Mathematics - III
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HSMC403 Universal Human Values - II: Understanding Harmony

B.Tech - CE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE401 Structural Analysis
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE402 Concrete Technology
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE403 Soil Mechanics
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE404 Building Material and Construction
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M401 Mathematics - III
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HSMC403 Universal Human Values - II: Understanding Harmony

B.Tech - EIE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI401 Sensors and Transducers
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI402 Microprocessors and Computer Architecture
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PH(EIE)401 Physics - II
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI404 Electrical & Electronic Measurement & Instrumentation 
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI403 Digital Signal Processing
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HSMC402 Gender Culture and Development

B.Tech - ME 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME401 Materials Engineering
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME402 Fluid Machinery
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME403 Strength of Material
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME404 Applied Thermodynamics
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M401 Mathematics - III
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HSMC402 Gender Culture and Development

B.Tech - CSE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(CSE)401 NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS401 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS402 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CS403 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU402 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS

B.Tech - ECE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PH(ECE)401 PHYSICS II
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC401 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC402 ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC403 DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EC404 ANTENNA & WAVE PROPAGATION
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B.Tech - IT 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT401 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT402 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT403 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM IT404 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING & CODING THEORY
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

B.Tech - EE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE401 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - I
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PH401 PHYSICS - II
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE402 POWER ELECTRONICS
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE403 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EE404 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 VALUES AND ETHICS IN PROFESSION

B.Tech - CE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M401 MATHEMATICS III
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE401 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE402 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CE403 SOIL MECHANICS
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

B.Tech - EIE 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PH401 PHYSICS - II
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI401 SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI402 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI403 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM EI404 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY AND TRANSMISSION LINE

B.Tech - ME 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME401 FLUID MECHINERY
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME402 MANUFACTURING PROCESS
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME403 KINEMATICS & DYNAMICS OF MACHINES
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME405 DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM ME404 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
24-Jun-23 Saturday 10:00AM - 01:00PM M(ME)401 NUMERICAL METHODS

MCA - 2nd Year 4th Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
12-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA401 FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
14-Jun-23 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA402 COMPUTER GRAPHICS & MULTIMEDIA
16-Jun-23 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA403 PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA
19-Jun-23 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA404 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
22-Jun-23 Thursday 10:00AM - 01:00PM HU401 VALUES & ETHICS

MCA
4th Sem - Supple + Re-supple
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